
Sign Up Start Time End Time Location Qty Item First Name Last Name Email Sign Up Comment Phone
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Jamie Bergerson jamian@msn.com ZoÃ« Bergerson 2185902427
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Rebecca Bergerson ms2moore@msn.com ZoÃ« Bergerson 2184289700
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 12:00 PM DISC Admissions (18+) 1 Admissions (18+) Jason Siegle jgsiegle@msn.com Elaine Siegle 2183410368
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Edwyna Scouton edwyna.scouton@gmail.com Ava Scouton 2182900267
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM DISC Concessions 2 Concessions Stephanie West swest1280@yahoo.com Olivia West 2183430997
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 12:00 PM 3:00 PM DISC Concessions 2 Concessions Jennifer Willoughby jenniferkirk.willoughby@gmail.com Alicia Willoughby 2185914056
Saturday, January 22, 2022 Freeze Tournament 3:00 PM 6:00 PM DISC Concessions 2 Concessions Eric Freberg efreberg@d.umn.edu Hannah Freberg 2182138082

Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM Superior MS Concessions 2 Concessions Lindsay Smith vovk26@hotmail.com Easton Smith 2183104450
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Courtney Arntson Arntsongrace73@gmail.com Gabriella 2185903866
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Taylor Pirkola nicole.pirkola@gmail.com Taylor Pirkola 2184282547
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Shawna Jokinen shjokinen@yahoo.com Elle Jokinen 6512464114
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 10:00 AM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Kelsey Ripley kdanielson87@gmail.com Kelsey M Ripley 2182518337
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 12:00 PM Superior MS Admissions (18+) 1 Admissions Kelly Hartlieb kellyhartlieb@yahoo.com Elizabeth Hartlieb 2184812526
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 12:00 PM DISC Admissions (18+) 1 Admissions Maria Holm mariaholm79@gmail.com Ellianna G Holm 2182323681
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 7:00 AM 12:00 PM Superior HS Admissions (18+) 1 Admissions (18+) Kerrick Johnson kerrick.johnson@kivibros.com Kyra Johnson 2185915517
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Superior MS Concessions 2 Concessions Tricia Kohanski triciaotterblad@hotmail.com Hope kohanski 2183415181
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Superior MS Concessions 1 Concessions Stacey Verhel sverhel@yahoo.com Savanna Verhel 2183437795
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Stacy Kuusinen kuusinenstacy@gmail.com Lucy gabrielson 2189690167
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Amanda Thompson aithompson4@aol.com Janessa Thompson 2183902244
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM DISC Concessions 1 Concessions Harper Brickson hbrickson@swlp.com Emerson Harker 2185911635
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Elaine Washburn elainemwashburn@gmail.com Violet Vanderscheuren 2183911241
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Christy Jordan christynicole0911@gmail.com Sophia Majchrzak 2182359114
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 10:00 AM 1:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Kirsten Walker kwduluth@gmail.com Ella Walker 2183105699
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Superior MS Concessions 1 Concessions Jason Broska jasonbroska@gmail.com Jason Broska Jr 2183911824
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Superior MS Concessions 1 Concessions Donna Rosati drosati@isd2142.k12.mn.us Kendra Rosati 2182905678
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 12:00 PM 3:00 PM DISC Concessions 2 Concessions Kelly Johnson kgaffers@aol.com Alexander Johnson 2183408071
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Adam Youngblom adamyoungblom@yahoo.com Reese Youngblom 4064394150
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Missy Saftner missyannthompson@hotmail.com Maggie Saftner 2184915059
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Superior MS Concessions 1 Concessions Shawna Jokinen shjokinen@yahoo.com Elle Jokinen 6512464114
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Superior MS Concessions 1 Concessions MARIA JAYNES mariajaynes24@gmail.com Arianna Jaynes 2189697106
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 3:00 PM 6:00 PM DISC Concessions 2 Concessions Trish Jauhola rock1hola@yahoo.com Isabella Jauhola 2182695288
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Missy Saftner missyannthompson@hotmail.com Maggie Saftner 2184915059
Sunday, January 23, 2022 Freeze Tournament 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Superior HS Concessions 1 Concessions Sheila Watson sheolawatson16@yahoo.com Emma Amendola 2183437331
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